Moravskobudéjovicky triatlon - Celkové, 29.08.2021

# Jméno
Bednarova Nela (2008)
Kalda Martin (2009)
Vodova Nikola (2008)
Coufalovd Tereza (2008)
Vecefa Matyas (2009)
Auf Jan (2009)
Mezlikova Zuzana (2009)
Kucharova Adéla (2008)
JuFi¢kova Lenka (2009)

10 Schneiderova Vanda (2008)

DNS Hansl Maté&;j (2008)

W 00 N O U A W N P

Generovano dne 23.10.2025 00:53

Zemé
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Klub

TJ Spartak Trebi¢
TJ Spartak Trebi¢
TJ Spartak Trebi¢
TJ Spartak Trebi¢
TJ Spartak Trebi¢

TJ Spartak Trebi¢
TJ Spartak Trebi¢

SK TRI CYKLOCHLUBNA
SK TRI CYKLOCHLUBNA

Cas

00:24:00,00
00:24:01,00
00:24:09,00
00:24:25,00
00:25:01,00
00:25:55,00
00:26:18,00
00:26:33,00
00:28:20,00
00:28:49,00

Plavéni
00:01:42,00()
00:01:36,00()
00:01:53,00()
00:01:43,00()
00:01:45,00()
00:01:46,00()
00:02:02,00()
00:01:44,00()
00:01:48,00()
00:01:54,00()

1. depo
00:00:39,00()
00:00:47,00()
00:00:40,00()
00:00:39,00()
00:01:10,00()
00:01:02,00()
00:00:48,00()
00:00:43,00()
00:01:09,00()
00:01:01,00()

Kolo
00:09:33,00()
00:09:49,00()
00:10:20,00()
00:09:50,00()
00:09:41,00()
00:10:06,00()
00:10:27,00()
00:11:25,00()
00:10:41,00()
00:11:12,00()

2. depo
00:00:27,00()
00:00:29,00()
00:00:36,00()
00:00:28,00()
00:00:29,00()
00:00:32,00()
00:00:30,00()
00:00:26,00()
00:00:35,00()
00:00:34,00()

B&h
00:11:39,00()
00:11:20,00()
00:10:40,00()
00:11:45,00()
00:11:56,00()
00:12:29,00()
00:12:31,00()
00:12:15,00()
00:14:07,00()
00:14:08,00()



