

Moravskobudějovický triatlon - Celkově, 29.08.2021

#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání	1. depo	Kolo	2. depo	Běh
1	Bednářová Nela (2008)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	00:24:00,00	00:01:42,00()	00:00:39,00()	00:09:33,00()	00:00:27,00()	00:11:39,00()
2	Kalda Martin (2009)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	00:24:01,00	00:01:36,00()	00:00:47,00()	00:09:49,00()	00:00:29,00()	00:11:20,00()
3	Vodová Nikola (2008)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	00:24:09,00	00:01:53,00()	00:00:40,00()	00:10:20,00()	00:00:36,00()	00:10:40,00()
4	Coufalová Tereza (2008)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	00:24:25,00	00:01:43,00()	00:00:39,00()	00:09:50,00()	00:00:28,00()	00:11:45,00()
5	Večeřa Matyáš (2009)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	00:25:01,00	00:01:45,00()	00:01:10,00()	00:09:41,00()	00:00:29,00()	00:11:56,00()
6	Auf Jan (2009)	CZE		00:25:55,00	00:01:46,00()	00:01:02,00()	00:10:06,00()	00:00:32,00()	00:12:29,00()
7	Mezlíková Zuzana (2009)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	00:26:18,00	00:02:02,00()	00:00:48,00()	00:10:27,00()	00:00:30,00()	00:12:31,00()
8	Kuchařová Adéla (2008)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	00:26:33,00	00:01:44,00()	00:00:43,00()	00:11:25,00()	00:00:26,00()	00:12:15,00()
9	Juříčková Lenka (2009)	CZE		00:28:20,00	00:01:48,00()	00:01:09,00()	00:10:41,00()	00:00:35,00()	00:14:07,00()
10	Schneiderová Vanda (2008)	CZE	SK TRI CYKLOCHLUBNA	00:28:49,00	00:01:54,00()	00:01:01,00()	00:11:12,00()	00:00:34,00()	00:14:08,00()
DNS	Hansl Matěj (2008)	CZE	SK TRI CYKLOCHLUBNA		--	--	--	--	--

Generováno dne 12.03.2026 09:49